YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

SCHEDULE - CYBORG ICE NINJAS

www.ycbhl.com

summer 2008 / MILLIKEN-LEASIDE-AGINCOURT - COORS LIGHT 2

Date RND S Home

Sun, May 11, 08
Sun, May 25, 08
Sun, Jun 08, 08
Sun, Jun 15, 08
Mon, Jun 23, 08
Sun, Jun 29, 08
Sun, Jul 06, 08
Sun, Jul 13, 08
Sun, Jul 20, 08
Sun, Aug 10, 08 2
Tue, Aug 12,08 2

7 CYBORG ICE NINJAS

Feb. 04, 2026

S Visitor
u THE VIRGINIA TAKERS
0 CYBORG ICE NINJAS
3 CYBORG ICE NINJAS
MHL ELITE

n MHL ELITE
n CYBORG ICE NINJAS
H MHL ELITE

1 CYBORG ICE NINJAS
WHALERS

E MHL ELITE

1 CYBORG ICE NINJAS

E Time
9:30 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm
5:30 pm
8:15 pm
5:30 pm
9:30 pm
9:30 pm
8:30 pm

Location



